Leelanau Flex is a TC to Glen Arbor route that changes with the seasons, serving Glen Lake
students during the school year and Glen Arbor seasonal staff during the summer!

Leelanau Flex Outbound to Glen Arbor
EFFECTIVE SEPT 30, 2025 TO JUNE 13, 2025 MONDAY-FRIDAY Q
First Bus 7:20 am
Buses run about every varies
Last Bus 2:00 pm
Location
Hall St Transfer Station 7:20 2:00
ﬂ iAKW MDOT M-72 Park-n-Ride Lot park n ride 7:45 2:20
S Maple City Rd @ Mill St (Post Office) 7:52 221
Glen Lake Schools - AM Drop Off 8:00 ----
S Dunns Farm Rd @ Trumbull Rd 8:06 2:38
The Homestead 8:12 2:44
The Leelanau School BY REQUEST
Glen Arbor 8:16 2:48

*Limit of three bikes on Route 11.

Leelanau Flex Inbound to Traverse City

EFFECTIVE SEPT 30, 2025 TO JUNE 13, 2025 MONDAY-FRIDAY m
First Bus 8:30 am

Buses run about every varies

Last Bus 3:00 pm

Stop  Location AM “

JAGIVM Glen Arbor 8:30 3:00
- The Leelanau School BY REQUEST
The Homestead 8:38 3:03
ACY S Dunns Farm Rd @ Trumbull Rd 8:43 3:09
Glen Lake Schools - PM Pick Up 3:17
IV S Maple City Rd @ Mill St (Post Office) 8:53 3:22
m AREM MDOT M-72 Park-n-Ride Lot park n ride 9:00 3:30
Hall St Transfer Station 9:16 3:48

*Limit of three bikes on Route 11.

Track your bus live with BATA Bus Tracker:

https://batabustracker.com Download the Transit App

()

Use Google Maps

or Apple Maps



https://batabustracker.com/m/routes/6451/direction
https://transitapp.com/
https://transitapp.com/
https://transitapp.com/
https://batabustracker.com/m/routes/6451/direction
https://transitapp.com/
https://transitapp.com/
https://transitapp.com/
https://www.google.com/maps
https://www.google.com/maps
https://www.google.com/maps
https://www.google.com/maps
https://www.google.com/maps
https://www.google.com/maps
https://www.apple.com/maps/
https://www.apple.com/maps/
https://www.apple.com/maps/
https://www.google.com/maps
https://www.apple.com/maps/
https://www.apple.com/maps/
https://www.apple.com/maps/

fﬁ'}

(N

Bay Area Transportation Authority

Map Legend

O Transit Stop

= Transfer Station

@ parknride

4 Enclosed Bus Shelters

The Leelanau School
(by request)

Homestead Resort

Glen Arbor

Trumbull Road

S Maple City Rd @
Glen Lake Schools Mill St (Post Office)

MDOT M-72
Park-n-Ride Lot

JI

Maple City

park nride

www.bata.net/villageloops

231.941.2324
September 30, 2024

Peshawbestown

Leland
Ki-Dah-Keh Mi-Kun park n ride
Leelanau Sands
Casino
Suttons Bay Library
Lake
Leelanau
Hop Lot Brewing Suttons Bay
Company
Fort Road
fr
Shady Lane Market
Cedar @

Cherry Bend @ f
Leelanau Studios

Children’s Museum
& Discovery Pier

Hall Street
Transfer Station

Traverse City



